logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id

1111 NGFG RS09220 WP 003689814.1
1403 DSB67 RS12675 WP 010643256.1

1170 A1552VC RS11080 WP 000418747.

1

371254 FLM47 RS13370 WP 178956620.1

1061 ABD1 RS18470 WP 001152280.1
1080 FDQ49 RS18305 WP 022575844.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id

1111 NGFG RS09220 WP 003689814.1
1403 DSB67 RS12675 WP 010643256.1

1170 A1552VC RS11080 WP 000418747.
371254 FLM47 RS13370 WP 178956620.

1061 ABD1 RS18470 WP 001152280.1
1080 FDQ49 RS18305 WP 022575844.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id

1111 NGFG RS09220 WP 003689814.1
1403 DSB67 RS12675 WP 010643256.1

1170 A1552VC RS11080 WP 000418747.
371254 FLM47 RS13370 WP 178956620.

1061 ABD1 RS18470 WP 001152280.1
1080 FDQ49 RS18305 WP 022575844.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id

1111 NGFG RS09220 WP 003689814.1
1403 DSB67 RS12675 WP 010643256.1

1170 A1552VC RS11080 WP 000418747.
371254 FLM47 RS13370 WP 178956620.

1061 ABD1 RS18470 WP 001152280.1
1080 FDQ49 RS18305 WP 022575844.1

consensus

1
1

1
1

1
1

oD 1B kvlk%LVS YSHNVV

........ SDLSVLSPFAVPLA GSFLNVVIYR PVMMERGWTVFAKEHLNLPLT........DDESRTFN
........ EVFQYYPWLFV AT FGLI GSFLNVVIYR P RMEM WRRECAESFPEYKIE...‘....PPKET
........ ELFYFYPWLFP LATIHF G I ISR NA SRS S I T o R @R AIMEAASFPEYGIT. . .. ... .PPEGK
MQSFFIDITATMQNHLWFYLTTI S GSFLNVVIYR P@MM Ig WQTECRLL ADELTSPKAKQTTEQTTNTEN
.MQDI IQNLTALY I\ . BLl¥ GSFLNVVIYRE§P MMEM WQQECQML NPEQPITI........ DHER
.MQDI A GSFLNVVIYR@WP MMEM WQQECQML NPEQPII........ DHEK

IQNLTALY AV SLC
Dok DD s skok ]

g ol { LA

SS K Q
T Q|3| AA

LUPIAS - C[AINCIESNRITRAIINIP 'ISWL LRGKCHNCQAPINERYP IELLT ¥e¢S[eay  An:(FGiy

YFTMALMEF
JAP)IS  CPS(CAMYP IR\ARIN TP | - SWLIALRG[CERBICIONPISP\RYP ' IELLT | 'WISLV ' ApwsIF IR AL
KPIYSECPIYCKYVATL |3 QNIP ISWLIL GKC WCBWPISIRYP ER T JRSLVVApENF G I{aFALIRY
KPEYS CPEICIMAPIR|Y QNIP ISWL LRGKC BICQEPISIRYPENIELLT|Y [®SLVVIAAYFGIY ENANILINET
KPE\S CPECBINPIRM QNIP ISWL LRGKC BICQBIPISIRYPENIELLTW [¢SLVVIARYE Gly IQMLFGL

I e e I N I e e e Y e *

KPDSCCPKiRVPIRA QNIP S L LRGKC BCQEYISIRYP IELLT |®gje VA« GWIWITLGGL TINJLT LT

|

D[&GF .
AEISP
L{EFSP

NIGhEN  IISINAT GAENSGYLNLWNV

NTFNIY. TSP
NTFNIY.TRP
trr o TUL D11 Dkkokrkokk * % % ok cokk Dk Dkr L1 kokrr e bkl L oDt L]

el YL el s AN e s

. VAKGRH|JAJAGZAIRT GW IFTANWS WRAINW LTHPVR...

NWMFTSILGV. .

DWYFTTWVGQPL

GIN MGI LE [N NI YFGPYLATAGW TMLWGEQ QNSYFNFIGY

. .DNQPJJAINGAEW SV NI A FIRUEINE . . . MKINLGG. ... ..
BONRIZEEVEGPY ATAGW ENILWGDQ KIYLGG ......

X non conserved
B similar
>507% conserved

YR U1K, B et KAKWBQQQE@U\.

élRY #iEMA%L&Wéw e LA

T VLIA
vLIART
AL ALT
VLIALT
VLIALT

®ok |

BB Lo gL MLl THE: LA AL

286
289
291
303
286
286

]

144
144
144
160
148
148

223
224
224
239
227
227



